F1054A (5 6 KBIR)
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5826H B ESE (2 A% 35,000 %x58) ¥350,000| ¥350,000(
6HA27H| 4 |[2ERFFEBSASMSETR~DME6EIAS ¥6,300 ¥343,700
7A25H| 3 [6AN#EBRSE ¥11 ¥343,689
shog| 1 éé;;%;ufﬁﬁw&f%ﬁﬁTﬁﬁwbﬂtj ¥60.000 4293689
10818H| 3 [9AH#EBHRE ¥368 ¥283,321
10820H BHEEHE (2 A x 35,000 % 6 B) ¥420,000 ¥703,321
11828| 5 [RAFHK (HEEHRS20234€108278) ¥880 ¥702,441
1188H| 5 [2023%F10B2THAMARK 7> = 2 —AHERE ¥145,200 ¥557,241
11A16R| 1 | TALBOHE - r7AIERRIBHE | BHERZHEA ¥60,000 ¥497,241
12158 3 |11BHEERE ‘ ¥39 ¥497,202
12A26H| 3 [RAF#HN (11AHESHS) ¥385 ¥496,817
1B158| 3 |12B4#EBEHE ¥688 ¥496,129
1aom| s _2024&1)% THARMMRE Y v = 2 — 2WEBEHRE (ts ¥89:100 v407029

; Z=8) :

18308| s ;;‘;Elﬁlﬁﬁ%ﬂ#ﬁﬁﬁyll—xﬁd‘ﬁiﬁ% EE ¥89.100 ¥317.929
2B198| 3 1Hﬁ%§§*4$ ¥3 ¥317,926
3A18H| 3 |3 —mER ¥566 ¥317,360
3A31B| 3 [BAHEEHRE 183 ¥317,177
& &t ¥770,000  ¥452,823 ¥317,177




